
Rule Changes Process

Item:

1 IRC3 Queue Review Meeting Thur Feb 17

2 Draft due to Legal and IRC3 Mon Feb 28

3 IRC3 Draft Meeting Mon Mar 7

4
Supporting Materials for ERC Approval for 
SH Consultation for Level I Changes Mon Mar 14

5
ERC Meeting  - Approval for SH 
Consultation for Level I Changes Mon Mar 21

6 Consultation Begin  Thur Mar 24 Publish Proposed Rule Changes Package

7 Consultation End  Fri Apr 8

8 Issue TFO Final Proposal for compliance Fri Apr 15

9 TFO Compliance Due Fri Apr 29

10 ERC Packages due from IRC3 Wed May 4 Publish Final Proposed Rule Changes
Package (& Stakeholder Comment Matrix?)

11 ERC Packages due Mon May 9

12
ERC Meeting - Approval for Final Proposed 
Changes Mon May 16 Publish Final Approved Rule Changes

13 Target Effective Date Wed May 25 Publish the revised ISO Rules

NOTES

Notification [& ERC's reason(s) for approving 
or rejecting each rules?]
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